



10378

Project: 2021072 - Water Yards East
Parking Improvements
Bid Due: 5/10/2021

					<i>Engineer's Estimate</i>		SHAMROCK PAVING INC		CORRIDOR CONTRACTORS	
Base Bid					\$837,294.00		\$700,139.80		\$720,872.00	
<i>Scope of Work</i>										
<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Est. Qty</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>
007803	1071010 REIMBURSEMENT OF THIRD PARTY DAMAGE EST Taxable	1.00 EST	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	1.00	\$1.00	1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
007804	1071020 SPCC PLAN LS Taxable	1.00 LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
007808	1071060 REFERENCE AND REESTABLISH SURVEY MONUMENT EA Taxable	1.00 EA	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
007821	1091000 MOBILIZATION LS Taxable	1.00 LS	\$76,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$53,346.80	\$53,346.80	\$53,346.80	\$53,346.80
007827	1101000 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL LS Taxable	1.00 LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
007907	2031100 GRADING AND SHAPING LS Taxable	1.00 LS	\$29,328.00	\$29,328.00	\$30,191.00	\$30,191.00	\$42,027.00	\$42,027.00	\$42,027.00	\$42,027.00
007968	4041030 CSTC FOR SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS CY Taxable	29.00 CY	\$80.00	\$2,320.00	\$250.00	\$7,250.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,900.00
008016	5041001 HMA CL. 1/2 IN. MEDIUM TRAFIC, 3 INCH THICK SY Taxable	11,042.00 SY	\$20.00	\$220,840.00	\$11.90	\$131,399.80	\$13.10	\$13.10	\$13.10	\$144,650.20
008055	5041160 HMA FOR TRANSITION CL. 1/2 IN. MEDIUM TRAFFIC, 2 INCH THICK SY Taxable	310.00 SY	\$50.00	\$15,500.00	\$11.90	\$3,689.00	\$13.10	\$13.10	\$13.10	\$4,061.00
008080	5041460 JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT EST Taxable	1.00 EST	(1.00)	(1.00)	(1.00)	(1.00)	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	(1.00)
008081	5041480 COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT EST Taxable	1.00 EST	\$4,420.00	\$4,420.00	\$4,420.00	\$4,420.00	\$4,420.00	\$4,420.00	\$4,420.00	\$4,420.00
008475	7051210 ADJUST EXISTING MH, CB, DW, OR INLET IN ASPHALT EA Taxable	2.00 EA	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$575.00	\$1,150.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
008473	7051200 ADJUST EXISTING VALVE BOX, MON, OR CO IN ASPHALT EA Taxable	2.00 EA	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
008565	7071000 CLEANING EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE EA Taxable	3.00 EA	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$940.00	\$940.00	\$940.00	\$2,820.00
008632	7081190 TEMPORARY ADJACENT UTILITY SUPPORT LS Taxable	1.00 LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
008872	8011000 ESC LEAD LS Taxable	1.00 LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
008885	8011130 STREET CLEANING HR Taxable	40.00 HR	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$230.00	\$9,200.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00
008893	8011210 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS Taxable	1.00 LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
008930	8021000 LANDSCAPING LS Taxable	1.00 LS	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$136,400.00	\$136,400.00	\$136,400.00	\$136,400.00
008975	8021190 WEED SPRAYING AND CONTROL EA Taxable	3.00 EA	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$825.00	\$2,475.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00



10378

009001	8021335 TOPSOIL FOR BIO-INFILTRATION SWALES, 18 INCH THICK INCL. SE SY Taxable	1,619.00 SY	\$32.00	\$51,808.00	\$29.00	\$46,951.00	\$50.00	\$80,950.00
009004	8021340 CONSTRUCT BIO-INFILTRATION SWALE SY Taxable	1,619.00 SY	\$22.00	\$35,618.00	\$16.00	\$25,904.00	\$3.00	\$4,857.00
009005	8021350 SWALE DRAIN PAD SY Taxable	8.00 EA	\$220.00	\$1,760.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00
009016	8031000 IRRIGATION SYSTEM SF Taxable	1.00 LS	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
009033	8041000 CEMENT CONCRETE CURB LF Taxable	1,000.00 LF	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	\$19.00	\$19,000.00
009053	8061020 CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY TRANSITION SY Taxable	20.00 SY	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
009136	8141000 CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK SY Taxable	260.00 SY	\$70.00	\$18,200.00	\$50.00	\$13,000.00	\$51.00	\$13,260.00
009327	8931000 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM LS Taxable	1.00 LS	\$98,500.00	\$98,500.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$95,590.00	\$95,590.00
009249	8221050 PAVEMENT MARKING - PAINT SF Taxable	2,500.00 SF	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2.50	\$6,250.00	\$2.50	\$6,250.00
009251	8221070 WORD AND SYMBOL MARKINGS - PAINT EA Taxable	6.00 EA	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$60.00	\$360.00	\$65.00	\$390.00
Leveled Bid Total				\$837,294.00		\$700,139.80		\$720,872.00